
Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
WaveTT A (Open)
35.54 km, winner: 25:43 - 82.93 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 928 O'MAHONY, Sean Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091105      CAN 100 394 103 73 13:47:59 10:00 35:43 25:43 82.93 25:43
2 927 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C/D 55 Men BC40324      CAN 100 596 916 59 13:47:29 9:30 36:40 27:10 1'27" 78.50 27:10
3 935 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 13:46:59 9:00 38:18 29:18 3'36" 72.77 29:18
4 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC40512      CAN 100 488 784 82 14:12:59 35:00 1:04:38 29:38 3'56" 71.95 29:38
5 918 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Master C/D 35 Men PR011666      CAN 13:43:59 6:00 35:41 29:41 3'58" 71.85 29:41
6 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498      CAN 13:44:29 6:30 36:24 29:54 4'11" 71.34 29:54
7 925 MITCHELL, Paul Escape Velocity Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 71 Men PR011623      CAN 13:43:29 5:30 36:13 30:43 5'00" 69.43 30:43
8 815 WINTERS, Shannon surrey Cat 4 35 Women PR011810      13:45:29 7:30 39:51 32:21 6'38" 65.93 32:21
9 820 MORRIS, Barbara Escape Velocity Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 63 Women BC090742      CAN 100 484 469 35 13:46:29 8:30 40:57 32:27 6'45" 65.71 32:27

10 813 SCHINNERL, Sandra Escape Velocity British Columbia Cat 4 51 Women PR011476      CAN 13:45:59 8:00 43:00 35:00 9'18" 60.92 35:00
11 819 GIN, Rosemary British Columbia Cat 4 59 Women BC098303      100 564 038 64 13:44:59 7:00 44:03 37:03 11'21" 57.54 37:03
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
Cat 4 (Women)
35.54 km, winner: 29:38 - 71.95 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC40512      CAN 100 488 784 82 14:12:59 35:00 1:04:38 29:38 71.95 29:38
2 815 WINTERS, Shannon surrey Cat 4 35 Women PR011810      13:45:29 7:30 39:51 32:21 2'42" 65.93 32:21
3 820 MORRIS, Barbara Escape Velocity Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 63 Women BC090742      CAN 100 484 469 35 13:46:29 8:30 40:57 32:27 2'49" 65.71 32:27
4 813 SCHINNERL, Sandra Escape Velocity British Columbia Cat 4 51 Women PR011476      CAN 13:45:59 8:00 43:00 35:00 5'22" 60.92 35:00
5 819 GIN, Rosemary British Columbia Cat 4 59 Women BC098303      100 564 038 64 13:44:59 7:00 44:03 37:03 7'25" 57.54 37:03
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
Master C/D (Open)
35.54 km, winner: 25:43 - 82.93 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 928 O'MAHONY, Sean Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091105      CAN 100 394 103 73 13:47:59 10:00 35:43 25:43 82.93 25:43
2 927 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C/D 55 Men BC40324      CAN 100 596 916 59 13:47:29 9:30 36:40 27:10 1'27" 78.50 27:10
3 935 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 13:46:59 9:00 38:18 29:18 3'36" 72.77 29:18
4 918 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Master C/D 35 Men PR011666      CAN 13:43:59 6:00 35:41 29:41 3'58" 71.85 29:41
5 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498      CAN 13:44:29 6:30 36:24 29:54 4'11" 71.34 29:54
6 925 MITCHELL, Paul Escape Velocity Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 71 Men PR011623      CAN 13:43:29 5:30 36:13 30:43 5'00" 69.43 30:43
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
WaveTT B (Open)
35.54 km, winner: 25:51 - 82.48 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 498 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC40585      CAN 100 876 234 17 13:50:59 13:00 38:51 25:51 82.48 25:51
2 495 RICHARDSON, Matthew United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40594      CAN 100 876 517 09 13:51:29 13:30 39:51 26:21 0'29" 80.95 26:21
3 607 YOUNG, Zachery Hewdog British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men PR011428      CAN 13:50:29 12:30 40:09 27:39 1'48" 77.11 27:39
4 452 MARCOTTE, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men PR011292      CAN 13:52:29 14:30 42:22 27:52 2'01" 76.51 27:52
5 471 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 13:56:59 19:00 47:36 28:36 2'44" 74.58 28:36
6 489 FOUCART, Pierre Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011267      CAN 100 596 648 82 13:51:59 14:00 43:29 29:29 3'37" 72.33 29:29
7 401 MUNETON BECERRA, Rafael Atomic Racing Club British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR011672      MEX 13:53:59 16:00 45:54 29:54 4'03" 71.30 29:54
8 442 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 13:56:29 18:30 48:25 29:55 4'03" 71.29 29:55
9 402 RAHMAN, Umran Escape Velocity Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 19 Men BC094497      CAN 100 488 952 56 13:54:29 16:30 47:01 30:31 4'39" 69.88 30:31

10 420 SU, Ching-Pu (Jordan) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men PR011335      CAN 13:52:59 15:00 45:33 30:33 4'41" 69.81 30:33
11 196 YEE FUNG, Andrew Independant Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men PR010677      CAN 14:07:29 29:30 1:00:10 30:40 4'48" 69.55 30:40
12 861 MENNING, Grace TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Cat 3 49 Women PR011740      CAN 13:49:59 12:00 42:57 30:57 5'06" 68.89 30:57
13 518 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 5 20 Men BC090189      CAN 13:55:59 18:00 50:47 32:47 6'56" 65.03 32:47

DNS 483 RICHARDSON, Evan Cannondale Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40526      CAN 100 652 882 56 13:52:29 14:30
DNS 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 13:53:59 16:00
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
Cat 3 (Women)
35.54 km, winner: 30:57 - 68.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 861 MENNING, Grace TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Cat 3 49 Women PR011740      CAN 13:49:59 12:00 42:57 30:57 68.89 30:57
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
Cat 4 (Open)
35.54 km, winner: 25:51 - 82.48 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 498 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC40585      CAN 100 876 234 17 13:50:59 13:00 38:51 25:51 82.48 25:51
2 495 RICHARDSON, Matthew United Velo British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40594      CAN 100 876 517 09 13:51:29 13:30 39:51 26:21 0'29" 80.95 26:21
3 607 YOUNG, Zachery Hewdog British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men PR011428      CAN 13:50:29 12:30 40:09 27:39 1'48" 77.11 27:39
4 452 MARCOTTE, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men PR011292      CAN 13:52:29 14:30 42:22 27:52 2'01" 76.51 27:52
5 471 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 13:56:59 19:00 47:36 28:36 2'44" 74.58 28:36
6 489 FOUCART, Pierre Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011267      CAN 100 596 648 82 13:51:59 14:00 43:29 29:29 3'37" 72.33 29:29
7 401 MUNETON BECERRA, Rafael Atomic Racing Club British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR011672      MEX 13:53:59 16:00 45:54 29:54 4'03" 71.30 29:54
8 442 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 13:56:29 18:30 48:25 29:55 4'03" 71.29 29:55
9 402 RAHMAN, Umran Escape Velocity Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 19 Men BC094497      CAN 100 488 952 56 13:54:29 16:30 47:01 30:31 4'39" 69.88 30:31

10 420 SU, Ching-Pu (Jordan) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men PR011335      CAN 13:52:59 15:00 45:33 30:33 4'41" 69.81 30:33
11 196 YEE FUNG, Andrew Independant Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men PR010677      CAN 14:07:29 29:30 1:00:10 30:40 4'48" 69.55 30:40

DNS 483 RICHARDSON, Evan Cannondale Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40526      CAN 100 652 882 56 13:52:29 14:30
DNS 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 13:53:59 16:00
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Warp Speed 18km
April 07, 2019
Cat 5 (Men)
35.54 km, winner: 32:47 - 65.03 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Clock Start Finish Time Gap km/h Lap 1
1 518 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 5 20 Men BC090189      CAN 13:55:59 18:00 50:47 32:47 65.03 32:47
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